PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
PART NUMBER:
DATE:
www.techbrite.com |513-772-5070| Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
LED VAPORTITE SLIM—
SELECTABLE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

• 0-10v Dimming Standard
• Limited Warranty: 5 Years on Luminaire
ORDER GUIDE:
Series
Nominal
Lumen Output
Select
Optional
Occupancy Sensor
Optional
Emergency Drivers
VTS VaporSlim Selectable 7L 7,000 lm LKFS
5181/ 6034/ 7381 lm
37/ 44/ 53w
ODS Microwave Blank No Emergency Driver
      Blank No Sensor EM13 13w Emergency Driver
        EM10 10w Emergency Driver
SAMPLE PART NUMBER: VTS-7L-LKFS-EM13
www.techbrite.com |513-772-5070| Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION:
Dimensions 47.7 x 7.1 x 2.8 (inches)
Weight 8 lbs
CRI >80
L70 L70 @ > 187,000 hrs
L90 L90 @ > 57,000 hrs
Max Ambient Temp 109° F
Min Ambient Temp -40°F
Dimming 0-10v Dimming Standard
Power Factor >.90
Surge 2.5kV
DIMENSIONS:
LED Vaportite Slim—Selectable
Commercial/Industrial
*Actual performance data for VTS-7L-LKFS-ODS
 Low Lumens Mid Lumens High Lumens
 3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Lumens 5,157 5,303 5,181 6,009 6,198 6,034 7,295 7,611 7,381
Watts 37 36 37 44 43 44 53 51 53